MADE IN THE UK
JUNE 2025
WORKSTATIONS
CONNECT3
SPECIFICATION & PRICE GUIDE
WORKSTATIONS
CONNECT3
SPECIFICATION GUIDE

2 3
Contents General Specifications
How to Order
A list of commonly specified pre-figured builds is listed on pages 4-11. Simply order the
bench required plus screens and any accessories.
Lead Time
6 weeks
Warranty
Workstations steel understructure – 25 years
Worktops – 5 years
Screen fabric – Fabric manufacturer’s warranty
Please refer to www.kieurope.com for product finishes.
Indoor Advantage Gold - Furniture
This product is certified to Indoor Advantage Gold - Furniture,
making it suitable for many building rating systems, including
LEED v4, BREEAM, & WELL Building.
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes complete understucture
with 800mm goalpost end leg, cable trays with supports, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add screens and fixings as separate line
items. See pages 12-25.
3. Add any other accessories as separate line items.
For finishes refer to https://www.kieurope.com/products/by-
name/connect3-workstations/finishes/
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes complete understucture
with 800mm goalpost end leg, cable trays with supports, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add screens and fixings as separate line
items. See pages 12-25.
3. Add any other accessories as separate line items.
For finishes refer to https://www.kieurope.com/products/by-
name/connect3-workstations/finishes/
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.
Description Product Code List Price (£)
One person bench
800x1200mm
CN3/0812/CT/1/1 489
Two person bench
800x2400mm
CN3/0824/CT/2/2 812
Three person bench
800x3600mm
CN3/0836/CT/3/3 1135
Four person bench
800x4800
CN3/0848/CT/4/4 1458
Five person bench
800x6000mm
CN3/0860/CT/5/5 1781
Description Product Code List Price (£)
One person bench
800x1400mm
CN3/0814/CT/1/1 505
Two person bench
800x2800mm
CN3/0828/CT/2/2 844
Three person bench
800x4200mm
CN3/0842/CT/3/3 1183
Four person bench
800x5600
CN3/0856/CT/4/4 1522
Five person bench
800x7000mm
CN3/0870/CT/5/5 1861
Description Product Code List Price (£)
One person intermediate section
800x1200mm
CN3/0812/CT/EXT 323
Description Product Code List Price (£)
One person intermediate section
800x1400mm
CN3/0814/CT/EXT 339
4 5
Prefigured desks - 1200mm sections Prefigured desks - 1400mm sections
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.
Description Product Code List Price (£)
One person intermediate section
800x1800mm
CN3/0818/CT/EXT 438
Description Product Code List Price (£)
One person intermediate section
800x1600mm
CN3/0816/CT/EXT 347
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes complete understucture
with 800mm goalpost end leg, cable trays with supports, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add screens and fixings as separate line
items. See pages 12-25.
3. Add any other accessories as separate line items.
For finishes refer to https://www.kieurope.com/products/by-
name/connect3-workstations/finishes/
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes complete understucture
with 800mm goalpost end leg, cable trays with supports, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add screens and fixings as separate line
items. See pages 12-25.
3. Add any other accessories as separate line items.
For finishes refer to https://www.kieurope.com/products/by-
name/connect3-workstations/finishes/
Description Product Code List Price (£)
One person bench
800x1600mm
CN3/0816/CT/1/1 513
Two person bench
800x3200mm
CN3/0832/CT/2/2 860
Three person bench
800x4800mm
CN3/0848/CT/3/3 1207
Four person bench
800x6400mm
CN3/0864/CT/4/4 1554
Five person bench
800x8000mm
CN3/0880/CT/5/5 1901
Description Product Code List Price (£)
One person bench
800x1800mm
CN3/0818/CT/1/1 604
Two person bench
800x3600mm
CN3/0836/CT/2/2 1042
Three person bench
800x5400mm
CN3/0854/CT/3/3 1480
Four person bench
800x7200mm
CN3/0872/CT/4/4 1918
Five person bench
800x9000mm
CN3/0890/CT/5/5 2356
6 7
Prefigured desks - 1600mm sections Prefigured desks - 1800mm sections
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes complete understucture
with 1600mm goalpost end leg, hex style cable trays with
supports, MFC worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add screens and fixings as separate line
items. See pages 12-25.
3. Add any other accessories as separate line items.
For finishes refer to https://www.kieurope.com/products/by-
name/connect3-workstations/finishes/
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.
Description Product Code List Price (£)
Two person bench 1600x1200mm CN3/1612/CT/1/2 804
Four person bench 1600x2400mm CN3/1624/CT/2/4 1507
Six person bench 1600x3600mm CN3/1636/CT/3/6 2210
Eight person bench 1600x4800 CN3/1648/CT/4/8 2913
Ten person bench 1600x6000mm CN3/1660/CT/5/10 3616
Description Product Code List Price (£)
Two person
intermediate section
1600x1200mm
Fixed Top CN3/1612/CT/EXT 703
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes complete understucture
with 1600mm goalpost end leg, hex style cable trays with
supports, MFC worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add screens and fixings as separate line
items. See pages 12-25.
3. Add any other accessories as separate line items.
For finishes refer to https://www.kieurope.com/products/by-
name/connect3-workstations/finishes/
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.
Description Product Code List Price (£)
Two person bench 1600x1400mm CN3/1614/CT/1/2 832
Four person bench 1600x2800mm CN3/1628/CT/2/4 1563
Six person bench 1600x4200mm CN3/1642/CT/3/6 2294
Eight person bench 1600x5600 CN3/1656/CT/4/8 3025
Ten person bench 1600x7000mm CN3/1670/CT/5/10 3756
Description Product Code List Price (£)
Two person
intermediate section
1600x1400mm
Fixed Top CN3/1614/CT/EXT 731
8 9
Prefigured benches - 1200mm sections Prefigured benches - 1400mm sections
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes complete understucture
with 1600mm goalpost end leg, hex style cable trays with
supports, MFC worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add screens and fixings as separate line
items. See pages 12-25.
3. Add any other accessories as separate line items.
For finishes refer to https://www.kieurope.com/products/by-
name/connect3-workstations/finishes/
Description Product Code List Price (£)
Two person bench 1600x1600mm CN3/1616/CT/1/2 899
Four person bench 1600x3200mm CN3/1632/CT/2/4 1697
Six person bench 1600x4800mm CN3/1648/CT/3/6 2495
Eight person bench 1600x6400 CN3/1664/CT/4/8 3293
Ten person bench 1600x8000mm CN3/1680/CT/5/10 4091
Description Product Code List Price (£)
Two person
intermediate section
1600x1600mm
Fixed Top CN3/1616/CT/EXT 798
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes complete understucture
with 1600mm goalpost end leg, hex style cable trays with
supports, MFC worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add screens and fixings as separate line
items. See pages 12-25.
3. Add any other accessories as separate line items.
For finishes refer to https://www.kieurope.com/products/by-
name/connect3-workstations/finishes/
Description Product Code List Price (£)
Two person bench 1600x1800mm CN3/1618/CT/1/2 1011
Four person bench 1600x3600mm CN3/1636/CT/2/4 1921
Six person bench 1600x5400mm CN3/1654/CT/3/6 2831
Eight person bench 1600x7200 CN3/1672/CT/4/8 3741
Ten person bench 1600x9000mm CN3/1690/CT/5/10 4651
Description Product Code List Price (£)
Two person
intermediate section
1600x1800mm
Fixed Top CN3/1618/CT/EXT 910
10 11
Prefigured benches - 1600mm sections Prefigured benches - 1800mm sections
Description Width Product Code List Price (£)
Cable tray for single row
desks
Includes desktop
mounted support
brackets
1000mm CN3/SS/EDLT/CT/10 49
1200mm and
above
CN3/SS/EDLT/CT/12-18 51
100mm Deep, Hex style
drop-down Cable Tray
for back-to-back benches
Includes desktop
mounted support
brackets
1000mm CN3/CB/CT/10 70
1200mm-
1500mm
CN3/CB/CT/12-15 76
1600mm-
1800mm
CN3/CB/CT/16-18 127
130mm Deep, Drop-
down Cable Tray for
back-to-back benches
Includes desktop
mounted support
brackets
1200mm -
1400mm
CN3/SB64/FBCT/12-
14/130
145
1600mm -
1800mm
CN3/SB64/FBCT/16-
18/130
145
Description Product Code List Price (£)
Intermediate Leg Mass Cable Riser CN3/B8/MASS 122
12 13
Bench components Desk returns
600mm deep workstation returns includes complete
understucture with 600mm goalpost end leg, MFC worktops and
fixings.
Description Product Code List Price (£)
600x400mm CN3/0604/RTN 275